
 Canfor Pulp Limited Partnership
 Request For Proposal (RFP) 

 #2009.04.16.095CFW
 Food Service Provider 

 Canfor Pulp Limited Partnership  is seeking a Food 
 Service Company to provide and deliver a variety of 
 hot meals to its three operations in Prince George on 
 an on-call basis, 24 hours per day, 7 days per week.
 Proponents interested in participating in the 
 competitive bidding process must contact CPLP’s 
 Purchasing Department on or before  1:00pm on 
 Friday, May 29, 2009. 
 Interested Proponents will be provided with an RFP 
 Package detailing the RFP requirements and 
 process. 

 Contact:
 CPLP Purchasing Department

 Reference: RFP #2009.04.16.095CFW
 2533 Prince George Pulp Mill Road

 Prince George, BC  V2N 2K3
 Fax: 250-561-5782 

 Email:  pulp.purch@canforpulp.com

 00649952

Apartments/Condos for Rent

 SUTHERLAND
 15th Avenue

 WINDBROOKE
 Spruceland

 • Heat & lights included
 • Very large 1,2,3, bedroom

 Senior Special
   250-561-8000
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 Sterling Management Services Ltd.

 CONNAUGHT HILL
 RESIDENCES

 1501 Queensway
 Renovated 1 & 2 
 Bedroom Suites

 Includes:
 Heat, Hot Water, 
 Secure access, 

 Parking, Laundry, 
 Insuite Storage.

 Close to downtown, 
 parks, on bus route. 

 563-4851

 RENTALS

 650911

 ON SITE MANAGER

 Midtowne

 • 1 & 2 bedroom 
 apartments available

 • Close to hospital &
 downtown

 • Rent includes heat, 
 hot water

 • Elevator to 
 undercover parking

 • Fridge, stove, quality 
 carpets, drapes

 • Laundry on each floor
 • No pets

 To rent call:

 25 0-5 61-1447

 643833

 Spacious 3 bdrm units great 
 family or quiet adult  SUITES .  
 Close to all amenities. On bus 
 route.   Rent incentives.

 HILLSBOROUGH APTS.
 3820 - 15th Ave.

 250-562-1023

 651581

 FOREST GLEN
 APARTMENTS

 4441 GLEN SHEE RD.
 • Adult Oriented
 • Quiet & Secure
 • Clean, spacious
 • Bach, 1&2 Bdrm Suites
 • Renovated, cable incl
 • No pets

 561-1475

 00647170

 VICTORIA TOWERS

 250-552-5525

 Now Under New Management
 1 bdrm, 2 bdrm, Bach’s suites, 

 suites w/fireplace. Rent includes: 
 Heat/BC Hydro/Hot Water/Parking
 Well run, quiet, secure building.
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 No pets allowed

 GATEWAY MANOR
 2080 - 20th AVENUE

 Clean, quiet building with 
 security entrance. No pets. 
 Spacious 1 and 2 bedroom 
 suites. Resident Manager.

 Phone  250-561-9397

 643875

 PINE GLEN
 PARK VILLAGE

 Spacious 2 & 3 BR units 
 with heat, hotwater, 

 cable & movie central, 
 parking with plug ins 

 included.  2 laundromats 
 onsite, playground 

 onsite.  On a bus route 
 to all amenities.

 Call Manager to view 
 250-561-1823.
 Ask about our

 rent incentives!

 613221

 PINEGROVE APTS. 1 & 11
 412 - 420 Voyageur Dr. Off 5th Ave.
 Spacious 1 & 2 bdrm, apts. 
 with covered parking in good 
 location. Clean, quiet, 
 security entrance. Full size 
 appliances.  Rental incentives.

 Phone: 250-563-2221
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WEST GABLES APARTMENTS 
2837 Ferry Ave. 2 Bdrm, 2 bath,
$850 incl. heat & hydro, n/p,
563-5291

Apartments/Condos for Rent

 CARRIAGE LANE ESTATES
 2000 Central Street

 Won city awards for best 
 rental, excellent location 
 across from College. 
 Spacious 2 & 3 bedroom 
 townhouses with stove, 
 fridge, some covered 
 parking. Laundry on site & 
 hook-ups in each suite.

 Call 250-563-3093

 632613

 Briarwood, West Pine
 & West Austin Apts.

 Call
 250-561-1571

 61
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42
 1330, 1380 Foothills Ave.
 Westwood & Ferry Ave.
 3858 West Austin Rd.

 1, 2, 3 Bdrm Suites
 Call for move in Rental Incentives

 Clean, Secure Entrance 

WESTBRIDGE @ Foothills & 15th.
Cosy buildings nestled in the 
trees. One and two bdrm avail.
QUIET From $635. Call Nicole 
561-9393 before 7pm.
www.gatewaypm.com for pictures.
TABOR & QUENTIN: Sunny cor-
ner suite, 1 bdrm with digital cable 
incl, $625, one flight up from park 
lot. Please call 640-8700 or 564-
7660 before 7pm. References re-
quired. Quiet bldg.
www.gatewaypm.com for pictures
ST. ANNE ESTATES - 3 Bdrm,
1.5 baths, carport, June 1. 3112 
St. Anne Cres. N/P $975-$1000 + 
utils. 563-5291

SPRUCELAND AREA. 10th Ave.
BIG BEDROOMS, one and two 
bdrms, renovated. Includes heat, 
hw, from $630. Call Del 614-1243 
before 7pm. www.gatewaypm.com 
for pictures
SIG PTE on Massey - Indoor pool, 
tennis, cable incl. Call Dave at 
562-8625 to view one and two 
bdrm for May and June. Ref re-
quired. Quiet bldg. See 
www.gatewaypm.com for pictures
ROSELLA on 15th Ave: Bach 
$525, 2 bdrm $800 + up, newly 
renovated. Great location! Incl 
heat, hw and cable. 640-8700 or 
564-7660 before 7pm. See 
www.gatewaypm.com for pictures.

PIONEER INN
APARTMENTS

Bach. & 1 bdrm, quiet, secure 
building, pool & sauna, under-
ground secure parking, eleva-
tors, close to downtown. Heat, 
Hydro, hot water incl. Fur-
nished/unfurnished.

250-562-9048

OSPIKA ON 5th. Really big kitch-
ens! 2 bdrms just reno'd, New 
laminate floors! $700. Two suites 
avail side by side. 640-8700 or 
564-7660 before 7pm. See 
www.gatewaypm.com for pictures.
ON A BUDGET? Come and stay 
with us. We include heat and hot 
water in rent, laundry center in 
building, fridge and stove. Very 
spacious units located on 15th 
Avenue. Call Carl at 250-561-9353 
or www.princegeorge4rent.com.
Also ask about other units 
available.
NEWLY Reno'd 2 bdrm ground 
level, free hot water, movie chan-
nel & covered parking. 961-5909

Large 1 & 2 bdrm apartments

large balconies, secure building,

swimming pool, best in town.

Start at $700

Call 561-9209 9am - 5pm

LOOKING for a great apartment? Kel-
son Court, Pinegrove Manor, Spruce-
land Manor. 250-563-3359. Bach, 1, 
2, & 3 bdrms, close to UNBC & CNC, 
laundry center. Elevator in Kelson 
Court. www.princegeorge4rent.com

JULY 1, McGill Cres, 3 bdrm, 3 
baths, fin bsmt, storage area, 
close to UNBC, $1300 plus utils.
964-2870, 640-2870
CLEAN, spacious apt, everything 
incl except hydro, avail May 1, refs 
needed. 963-9134
CLEAN 4 BDRM CONDO 
$825/mo plus utils, laundry incl, 
newly renod, lamin.flrs, fenced 
250-613-8007 or 250-561-5803
BACHELOR Suite, cable incl, 
$475/mo. Call 250-640-3790
AVAIL immed, bachelor, $450; 1 
bdrm, $525, incls heat, hotwater, 
parking, clean, secure bldg, onsite 
manager, 961-4144 to view
3 BDRM, 1.5 bath, 5 appls, n/p,
Avail. June 1, 1601 Ingledew St.
$850 + utils, 563-5291

2 BDRM, lrg storage area, cable 
incl, $675 w/ balcony, 1st & Ospi-
ka. 561-1177
2 BDRM, by the Bay, all new, hy-
dro, heat, deluxe cable incl, quiet, 
n/p. Call 617-5147
2 BDRM suite, in Pinewood Es-
tates, quiet residential area, 
shaw's classic cable incl, laundry 
on main, close to UNBC & CNC.
(250)562-3773
2 BDRM apt, quiet adult oriented 
bldg, n/p, heat, hotwater, cable 
incl. 563-6570
2 BDRM apt in 6 unit adult com-
plex. Parking, laundry, gas incl.
Sm, quiet pets welcome. Starting 
at $650/mo. (250)963-3425

Apartments/Condos for Rent
2 BDRM Suites avail. 2478 Upland 
2541 & 2575 Oak St $575
614-1757, 2110 & 2102 Upland 
$575. 596-0294, 4031 1st Ave & 
890 Tabor Blvd. 617-8168
1329 JOHNSON ST. 2 bdrm bsmt 
in 4 plex, w/d, dw, $650 + utils n/s, 
n/p, close to CNC. 562-8148
1&2 BDRM apt, avail  May 15, 
2212 Redwood St, hydro, heat 
incl, refs & security dep reqd,  250-
567-2549 or 250-570-2760
1 BDRM, quiet area, Punchaw 
Cres, laundry room & storage, 
newly reno'd n/p, n/s. 614-7217
1 BDRM, lrg, bright corner unit 
in great apt bldg, $550, n/p, May 
1, 1744 Spruce St, 562-4625

1 1/2 & 2 BDRM apts, basic cable 
and movie channel,  free parking 
with plug-in, clean, quiet, close to 
downtown, let us provide you with 
your new home!  250-613-7483.
1 & 2 BEDROOM, $570 & $690 
incl. hot water, heat & cable, 
bachelor $500 everything incl.
250- 562-5623
1 & 2 BDRM apartment, Trinity 
Place, n/s, n/p, 250-640-6283

Basement Suites
UP to 6 mths rent free! Lrg 1 bdrm 
avail June 1. Prv ent, F/S, alarm, 
Ft Geo area. N/S. 563-0536
OUTSTANDING In every way, 
new 1 bdrm suite, Richly finished 
in earth tones. Smooth, easy care 
ceramic tile in welcoming en-
trance, laminate in living area, car-
pet in bdrm. Separate driveway & 
laundry. Incl. utils, Sat. TV, inter-
net. N/S, n/p, avail. June 1. $875.
562-4209
NICE area, new home, 2 bdrm, 
n/p, n/s, $850 incls heat, hydro & 
internet. (250)563-8128 (25)961-
3333 ask for Vivian
NEWLY renovated, clean & quiet 2 
bdrm daylight, utils + satellite incl, 
no pets. $700. (250)562-3765
NEWLY renod, 1 bdrm, lrg recrm, 
n/p, n/s,  sep ent, close to UNBC, 
bus route, $525 incls utils, cable.
778-229-2929
NEWLY renod daylight 1 bdrm, 1 
bath, w/d, security sys, n/s, n/p, 
refs reqd, $550 +utils. 960-9636
NEWLY Reno'd, lrg, bright 2 bdrm, 
nice area, fenced yrd, $700 utils 
incl. 250-964-7018
LOOKING for good tenants, nice 2 
bdrm bsmt suite, $750 incls utils, 
$500 cash back after 1yr, 1413 
Nation Cres. 250-640-8080
LG, Clean, 2 bdrm, utils, w/d incl, 
2 blocks to Westgate, 7 mins to 
UNBC n/s, n/p avail. immed.
$800 964-6916
LARGE ground level 1 bdrm bsmt 
suite, n/s, n/p, $650 incls utils, 
shared laundry, close to Walmart 
& UNBC. (250)964-0182
LARGE 2 + bdrm, 1 bath, w/d, f/s, 
n/s, good area, $800 incls utils. Ivy 
250-614-0909
GROUND level 1 bdrm, $500, only 
n/s student/single working people 
with n/p, avail June 1. 564-1634
FULLY furnished 1 bdrm bsmt 
suite, utils, cable incl, shared w/d, 
$575/mo. 562-7545
COL Hgts 2 bdrm, daylight, f/s, 
w/d, fen/yd, priv. ent, $600 cable & 
utils incl. June/Jul  1. 964-1533
CENTRAL Location, 1.5 bdrms, 
outside ent, all utils & laundry incl, 
n/p, no parties, n/s, 1 person.
Avail. June 1. 614-0525 for appt.
BSMT of house for rent, 2 bdrm, 1 
bath, close to hospital, n/p, n/s, 
$800/mo incls heat & lights, avail 
June 1. 250-964-2483
BRIGHT Spacious, 2 bdrm, 1000 
sqft near UNBC (Sullivan Cres), 
$700/mo, n/s, n/p. (250)964-8861
BRAND New bsmt suite ground 
level, 2 bdrms, n/p, n/s stu-
dent/professional only. 964-2142
BRAND New 2 bdrm suite & 1 
bdrm suite. $800 & %650 incl. hy-
dro/gas. 564-9317 or 552-6181
BASEMENT Suite $525 incl Heat 
7 Hydro, shared w/d, priv ent.
Avail May 10. 250-964-8197
Avail. immediately - 1 bdrm bsmt 
suite on N. Patterson. $475/mo 
incl. heat, hydro, & shared laundry.
Call 250-964-8141.

Attention Getters will draw more 
readers to your classified ad. Call 
250-562-6666 for more informa-
tion.
AVAIL for June 1, 1 year old 1 
bdrm, n/s, incls heat, lights & 
cable, shared laundry. (250)640-
5327
3 BDRM lower house bsmt suite, 5 
appls, gas, electricity incl, $750.
Call after 5pm 562-2812
3 BDRM bsmt suite, close to 
school, bus, Fort George Park, 
n/s, n /p, $850 utils incl, avail May 
15 for viewing 560-5850, 649-6463
2-BR BSMT suite in 4-plex,  $750 
incl utlty, 10TH cross Vancouver, 
250-561-1898
2 bdrm bsmt avail June 1, working 
person or student close to UNBC.
Clean, Incl gas/hydro, laundry, n/s, 
n/p, $600, 250-649-0427
2 Bdrm Bsmt Suite, Heritage area, 
$700 incls utils, w/d, n/p, n/s. New-
er Kitchen area & bathroom, Quiet 
area. 612-2585
2 BDRM, f/s, w/d, utils & cable 
incl, priv. ent, n/s, n/p, $675/mo.
Avail immed. 561-1653 lv msg
2 BDRM, 6717 O'Grady Rd. f/s, 
parking. Near shopping & UNBC 
$700 + utils. 563-4071   964-7073

Basement Suites
2 BDRM, Bright, deluxe, all new 
& gorgeous, incls. utils, w/d, f/s,
low rent for excellent tenant.
Harper Street. 613-7350 or 640-
3017

2 BDRM suite, ground level, n/p, 
n/s, incls utils, $700. 2920 Sulli-
van.964-6276, 552-9925
2 BDRM in Col Hgts, f/s, w/d, int, 
cable, priv ent, n/s, n/p. $700+half 
bills. 961-7333
2 BDRM ground level, unit 102, 
3308 Underhill Rd. 250-649-0800
2 BDRM clean, bright, priv ent, 
share laundry, n/s, n/p, utils, cable, 
internet incl, College Heights, 
$750/mo. Avail immed. 964-7357
2 BDRM bsmt suite, w/d, own ent, 
own parking space, new paint, 
$800 incls utils. Single occupancy 
$750 incls utils. (250)552-9455
2 BDRM bsmt suite, f/s, w/d, utils 
incl. Call 250-561-1571
2 BDRM bsmt suite, avail immed, 
$800 utils incl. Close to UNBC.
250-617-4902
2 BDRM bsmt suite, $750/mo, 
incls utils, w/d, f/s, n/s, n/p. 562-
5867
2 BDRM Col Hgts. Very trendy! 
laund, Cable/Int, util inc. n/s, n/p 
$800 250-613-5483
1693 9TH AVE, 2 Bdrm, f/s, utils 
incl, $750/mo Avail immed. 614-
6667
1.5 BDRM, 1200 sq ft, heat, hydro, 
cable, wireless internet, laundry, 
n/s, $750. 649-0930
1 bdrm plus office, laundry, hotwa-
ter incl, SFG area, n/s, n/p, em-
ployed only. $650. 613-7207
1 bdrm bsmt suite, heat/hydro incl.
Shared laundry, priv. entrance, no 
pets $575/mos avail immed. by 
Costco. 250-981-8432
1 BR +den, near Parkwood, share 
w/d, n/s, n/p, suit working person, 
$675 incls utils, ref reqd. 963-8421
1 BDRM, w/d, dw, fireplace, spa-
cious, close to UNBC, $650/mo.
250-981-2676
1 BDRM, incls utils, cable, inter-
net, w/d, Ewert St off 15th, working 
person, n/p, n/s, $580. 964-2765
1 BDRM, ground level, 4045 Cor-
mack, close to UNBC, avail June 
1. (250)964-7975  (250)613-7975
1 BDRM, by Costco, utils incl, 
share laundry, newly renod, $650 
utils incl. Curtis 961-9997
1 BDRM, Close to DP Todd 
school. No pet, no smoking.
$650 614-0235 or 613-3492
1 BDRM suite, single, quiet, work-
er  or student, $500 incls utils, n/s, 
n/p,  near Spruceland. 964-1551
1 BDRM bsmt suite, wireless inter-
net, cable & all utils incl, shared 
laundry, covered parking, great lo-
cation. $625/mo.(250)981-4959
1 BDRM bsmt suite, newly renod, 
$600 incls utils & laundry. West-
wood area. 564-5021
1 BDRM bsmt suite, avail June 1.
Utils, satellite, shared w/d incl.
$600, quiet person. 612-0779

Commercial

 477267

 Majestic
 Management
 (1981) Ltd.

 Space available for rent
 For all your rental needs

 Call 562-8343 or 562-RENT

 H   OFFIC E

 H   COMMERCIA L

 H   RETAIL

 YOUR FULL SERVICE REAL ESTATE COMPANY

 COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES FOR RENT
 Call Lucky to view

 250-961-4429
 Lucky@PacePropertyManagement.ca
 www.PacePropertyManagement.ca

 455 Quebec St., Prince George

 644505

PRIME location, 1898 3rd Avenue, 
avail now, parking,  1429 sf  on 
three levels, bright open plan.
Asking $1500/mo, plus common 
charges. Phone 250-906-3200
FOR lease warehouse and office 
space, 3640 Massey Drive, avail 
May 1. 963-8232
FOR Rent or lease 9800 Milwau-
kee Way, 4200 sqft drive through 
shop w/ offices, radiant heat, 
14X16 overhead doors, fenced 
yrd. For viewing 250-962-7033
6000 SQFT warehouse c/w offic-
es, large 14x14 overhead doors.
961-4215, 562-2566
2,550 sqft downtown, 4th Ave & 
George St, old 4th Ave BLUE'S 
CLUB premises, with all music 
equip, VERY LOW RENT. Only for 
good management tenants. Nick 
604-531-2229 call collect
2 EXCELLENT RETAIL/OFFICE 
LOCATIONS. (1) 350 Brunswick 
St, approx. 1900 sqft  (2) 1393 3rd 
Ave, approx 900 sqft. 561-2859
1410 to 2870 sqft Bon Voyage 
Plaza, superb exposure to busy 
Hwy 16 W. Eldon 565-8503
1000 SQFT shop, overhead door, 
12' ceilings, NO store front, 
$800/mth incl utils. Great storage! 
163 Kingston (rear) 250-562-7851

Duplexes for Rent
UPPER Flr, updated, 2 bdrm, f/s, 
w/d, carport, quiet, working peo-
ple. Refs pls Col. Hgts n/s, n/p, 
250-964-6745
RANCH Style 3 bdrm, laundry 
room, 5 appls, workshop & gar-
age, priv. yrd w/ lrg patio, newly 
reno'd, adult oriented, n/s, n/p, 
ref's req'd. $995 + utils. (250)563-
9488
PREFER working couples, newly 
renod, 3 bdrm,  n/s, n/p, refs reqd, 
avail now. $1000 +utils. 565-4730, 
964-6003
NEWLY reno'd, 3 bdrms up, 1 
dwn, 2 baths, fenced, n/p, 438 
Johnson St, $900 + utils.
(250)562-3521
MODERN, clean 1/2 duplex, 3 
bdrms, 2 baths, garage, sundeck, 
close to CNC, CN Place, schools 
and shopping. 4285 22nd Ave, 
$1150 incls utils. Marci 565-1177
GOOD Tenants wanted for 1, 2, 3 
&4 bdrm suites, must see! Newly 
renovated and shared student ac-
commodation. 250-613-8121

Duplexes for Rent
FOR RENT, AVAIL IMMED Bright, 
cheery bachelor bsmt suite, fully 
furn with everything! New appls, 
furniture, linens/towels, dishes, 
TV, utils, cable incl, $710/mo. On 
quiet cul-de-sac Massey/Ospika 
area, close to UNBC, CNC, Pine 
Centre, shopping and bus route.
Quiet non-smokers, no pets. Refs 
a must. Call 250-613-7559
BRIGHT main flr, 2 bdrm, 1 bath, 
w/d, security sys, n/s, n/p, refs 
reqd, $750 +utils. 250-960-9636
BRAND new 3 br + bonus room, 
double garage, near school. West-
gate area. 964-2740, 613-6143
4 BDRM, McBride Cres, newly re-
nod, f/s, avail May 15. $950 plus 
utils. 563-4538
4 BDRM Up, 1 dwn, 2 bath, single 
garage. 1465 17th Ave. Avail. May 
31 964-9259 or 613-6943
3-BR top unit in top-down-duplex, 
$850, available now, washer/dryer, 
Quinn at 2nd , 250-561-1898
3 BR, 1.5 baths, near Parkwood, 
n/p, n/s, prefer working. Ref's 
req'd. $800 + utils. 250-963-8421
3 BDRM, renod, main floor, f/s, 
w/d, fenced yard, parking x2, n/s, 
$850. www.epsrentals.com 250-
563-9003
3 BDRM, reno'd, f/s, w/d hookups, 
fenced yard, carport, no pets, ref 
reqd, $800 + utils. 562-0645
3 BDRM, lrg, renod, mtn view, 
close to schools, shops, bus, $950 
+utils, n/s, n/p, 612-1571
3 BDRM, 2 bath w/ jacuzzi tub, 
1500 sqft, newly reno'd, $1300 
incl. utils. 564-5021
3 BDRM, 1 bath, Burden & 2nd,
freshly painted, f/s, gas f/p, full 
bsmt, laundry hookups, f/yd,
n/s, n/p, avail June 1. $850 + 
utils. (250)964-8960

3 BDRM main floor, 4 appliances, 
1.5 baths, good cond, $875/mo 
incls utils. (250)561-1243
3 & 4  BDRM, $1100 plus utils.
Completely reno'd. 250-565-1009 
552-1854, 964-0621
2633 NORWOOD ST. 3 Bdrm du-
plex, f/s, w/d, full bsmt, n/p, 
$900/mo 963-0059, 563-2201
2&3 BDRM, Utils incl. Lg living 
room, fenced yrd, swing & shed.
$790/mo 250-562-2684
2 bdrm suites on Carney & nr 20th 
& Victoria, renovated, yard, great 
neighbours, w/d, $680 & $800 plus 
utilities, 250-967-0067
2 BDRM, quiet, clean, f/s, w/d, 
$850/mo, 205 Moffat, avail July 1.
613-4809
2 BDRM, newly renod, beautiful, 
nicest suite in town, $1000 utils 
incl, n/s. 961-0142
2 BDRM, main floor, all new,
modern Mocha color, will make 
rent extremely low for excellent 
tenant, f/s, w/d, close to Lake-
wood. 613-7350 640-3017

2 BDRM main floor, laundry room 
in bsmt, 5th & Ogilvie, utils incl, 
refs reqd, $825. (250)612-7521
1464 VILLAGE AVE, 2 bdrm, full 
bsmt, fenced yard, n/s, no dogs, 
$850 + utils. 960-8802
1/2 DUPLEX, Newly reno'd, 2 
bdrms up, 1 dwn, 2 bath, lge rec 
room, laundry room w/ hook-ups, 
sm. workshop, storage shed, 
fenced, 2 car parking, security sys-
tem, quiet neighborhood, 1 blk to 
bus service, n/s, n/p, ref's & credit 
check req'd, avail June 1. $850 + 
utils. 614-2373
1/2 DUPLEX,  1 1/2 baths, 3 
bdrms, full bsmt, outside ent, $800 
+utils. 231 McIntyre. 962-7064
1, 2, 3, 4 & 5 BDRM suites/hous-
es/executive homes for rent. Start-
ing at $550. 250-563-2774
$795/mo 7874 ROCHESTER, 3 
bdrms, 2 baths,  plus utils, n/s, n/p.
565-7848

FurnishedApartments
Furnished 1 bedroom apartment 
(620 Sq Ft) Newly renovated.
Rent includes Heat, hot water, 
plug in parking behind bldg.
$885.00 per month. Phone 250-
563-4851
2 - 4 Bdr, 2 Ba, Col Hts HOME, All 
FURNISHED, Self contained, in-
ternet, cable, tel. 1-888-208-5203
1 BDRM in Haldi, 12km to UNBC, 
bright, sep ent, n/s, n/p, refs reqd 
June 1, $600 incls utils, 964-1594

Hall Rentals
EAGLES hall, Dagg Rd, rental for 
all occasions, catering & bar ser-
vice. Contact 250-561-1203. No 
outside caterers.

Houses For Rent

 HOUSES & SUITES FOR RENT
 250-562-6671

 www.PacePropertyManagement.ca
 Info@PacePropertyManagement.ca

 455 Quebec St. Prince George

 YOUR FULL SERVICE REAL ESTATE COMPANY

 00644508

Why Rent When You Can Own?
Not good credit, no down pay-
ment, good job, Bank turned you 
down? You choose your own - 
Brand new houses to choose from.
K&K Home Link Network - Putting 
pieces of opportunity together, 
Mon to Sat, 10-6. 250-564-5031 or 
250-640-5021
UPPER Col Hts, Exec house, 
quiet Cres, 2 decks, lrg f/yd on 
greenbelt, 5 bdrm, 5 appl, 2 baths 
& ensuite, dble garage, 2 f/p, 
h/tub, stereo/intercom. Lease 
$1700 + utils. (250)564-6689
Stunning raised bungalow in 
Mackenzie for rent. avail July 1.
completely finished top to bottom.
jacuzzi tub. 3 bed, 2 bath.
600/month plus utilities. pets al-
lowed, NS, backs onto park. can 
be viewed online. 250-997-3644
NEWER, spacious 2 bdrm with 5 
appls, perfect for quiet working 
adults. $900 incls utils. 561-7277
Lwr Col. Hghts 4 bdrm, 2.5 
baths,f/s/dw, fenced, updated, 
wood heat. Opt sublet income of 
$450/mo n/s n/p avail July 1 refs 
requ $1400/mo 964 7016
LRG 3 bdrm character home, with 
yard, shop, $1350 plus utils. 250-
256-2120, 250-256-9282
LOWER, Col.Hgts, 5 bdrm, fam 
room, 2 bath, n/p, n/s, fenced, 
near schls & mall $1400. 964-7156
FOOTHILLS area, July 1, 4 bdrms, 
2 baths, full bsmt, covered drive-
way, perfect location, $1300 + 
utils. 964-2870, 640-2870
Exec Home, 4 bed, 3 bath, 3800 
sqft, 2 year old, fully fin, land-
scaped, fenced, movie rm, speak-
ers throughout, 6/mo lease, avail.
July 1 $1800 p/m + utils. 612-9059

Houses For Rent
AVAIL. Immed. in the Hart. 7148 
Hart Hwy, 2 bdrm, 2 bath house, 
close to shopping & schools, incl.
all appls, n/p, n/s, $975. 250-565-
4663

AVAIL. Immed. in the Hart. 4071 
Estavilla Dr. 4 Bdrm home on lrg 
property, priv. setting, f/s $800.
250-565-4663

837 IRWIN. 2 Bdrm upper, $900 
incl. utils. f/s, dw, w/d. Avail. June 
1. Call 562-6671 ext 107.

5 BDRM, 3 bath, exec. house in 
Col. Hgts, double garage, lrg 
fenced yrd. N/S, n/p, $1700 + utils.
981-1929 or 964-0697

5 BDRM, 2.5 bath, big living room, 
lrg sundeck, near elementary 
school, CNC, UNBC, quiet area, 
good cond n/s, n/p. $1400 + utils.
964-4959

5 BDRM, 2 kitchens, 2 baths in 
Foothills, all appls, avail. June 1, 
$1300. 250-567-0010

5 BDRM, 2 baths, fully furn house 
near Cluculz Lk on small acreage, 
livingroom, family room, home of-
fice, hottub, sauna, greenhouse, 
lrg garden area, dbl garage, refs 
reqd, $1500 incls propane heat, 
hotwater. 250-782-2852, 250-441-
3545

5 BDRM, 1 bath, $1100 + utils, 
Millar Addition. (250)563-8441

5 BDRM House, near John McIn-
nis, Costco & Superstore. n/p, n/s, 
250-981-2541

4 Bdroom House in College 
Heights. Close to park, school, 
shopping. Pets okay. $1,100/ 
month pls util. alain.ruch@hot-
mail.com, or (778) 868-7824.

4 BEDROOM House, f/s, no pets, 
near elementary school, 15 mins 
to town. Blackburn area. 963-7135

4 BDRM, f/s, dw, garage, 3 full 
bath. no pets 564-5765, 961-6786

4 BDRM, 3 full baths on main, ja-
cuzzi, family room, dbl garage, 
deck, laundry incl, n/p, $1200 + 
2/3 utils. (250)845-7132

4 BDRM, 2600 sqft rancher on 70 
acres, 15 min to downtown, indoor 
swimming pool, $1500/mo, f/s, w/d 
incl, n/s. 613-6370

4 BDRM, 2 full baths, carport, lrg 
fenced yard, avail immed, $1,300.
(250)964-7196 or (250)613-5834

4 BDRM, 2 baths, brand new 
Maverick built home, Meadow Rim 
area. $1,700 + utils. 640-5021

4 BDRM, 2 baths, brand new 
Maverick built home in Aberdeen 
Golf Course. For rent or rent to 
own. (250)640-5021

3678 PINEWOOD Ave, 5 bdrm, 
f/s, dw incl, n/p, n/s, w/d, $1450 + 
utils, (250)961-1668

3 BDRM, 1 1/2 baths, all appls 
incl, big yard, Hart, close to all 
amenities, $1200 w/o lease + utils.
962-2198, 640-2684

3 BDRM main level, $900 and 
bsmt suite, $700. 60/40 split utils, 
or full house, near Pine Centre 
Mall, 981-6804

3 BDRM main floor, lower College 
Hts, oak kitchen, sundeck, fenced 
backyard, shared laundry, $975 
incls utils. 250-613-6370

3 BDRM character home, 8th Ave, 
fenced yard, share laundry, n/s, 
n/p, utils incl, $1150, avail June 
15. 962-2778

2 BDRM, close to all amenities, 
security alarm, f/s, w/d $800 plus 
utils, avail June 1. 250-552-2280

2 BDRM bungalow, f/s, w/d, dw, 
$950 + utils, 827 Irwin St, 
(250)564-9475

2 BDRM House, f/s, w/d, new fur-
nace, fenced yard, n/s, n/p. $880 + 
utils. 562-1181 after 5pm

1151 N OSPIKA, 3 bdrm, full bsmt, 
f/s, f/p, carport, $1100/mo plus 
utils. 614-6667

Mobile/Pads
VERY Clean 3 bdrm, f/s, w/d, n/s, 
available June 1, $950 + utils.
(250)964-1235 after 6pm.

NEWER 3 bdrm, w/d, f/s, dw, $850 
+ utils. 250-960-0906

3 BDRM mobile, n/s, n/p, refs 
reqd, $600/mo. 962-5365

Office/Retail
Office Space available: go to 
kelsondevelopments.ca to view.

OFFICE Space available by the 
day, week or month, corporate 
identity, packaged offices. The 
Office Mall, 154 Quebec St.
(250)563-5574 www.officemall.ca

500 - 1350 sqft, flexible office 
space at 7th & Victoria St. Avail.
immed. 614-6931 or 563-9881

Rooms
SLEEPING room for rent. Priv ent, 
kitchen, cable. 735  Patricia Blvd.

FURN ROOM, $370-$390/mo, 
downtown, bed, dresser, mini 
fridge, wireless int, share kitch-
en/bath, secure, n/s. Toll free 1-
866-776-0968

CLEAN, furnished room, shared 
kitchen and bath, $375/mo.
(250)561-1243

Shared Accommodation
UNFURNISHED room, n/s, n/p, 
utils incl. After 4pm. No s/s.
(250)563-0275
Roommate wanted n/s, n/p, near 
Spruceland on bus route, utils, 
laundry incl, $450/mo. 961-3257
NEAR UNBC/CNC, furn room for 
serious student or working female.
$395 incl. utils 250-562-6601
MATURE Female, 30+ to share 
duplex, incls TV in your room, 
laundry, off street parking. $450.
(250)564-1101
INGLEDEW ST., furnished room, 
TV, cable, internet, laundry, 
shared kitch, $375, ref's. 614-9123
HEALTHY, Roomy wanted, $450 
Net, lndry, utils incl, 15th Ave, 
across fr busstop, house.562-6482 
FURN ROOM for rent, $400 incl 
utils, cable, internet, w/d, refs 
req'd. (250)613-8026
1 RM, Incl. utils, cable, internet, 
lndry, kitchen, living rm, bthrm, bus 
route, 5th & Gillett $365 562-7149

Space For Lease
EXCELLENT Location for office or 
retail, 1500 sqft, well renovated, 
982 sqft, good for Dentist office, 
4172 15th Ave, Foothills Shopping 
Centre; 562-6478, 960-1122

Storage
DOWNTOWN storage, secure, 
heated spaces, 4x8, $50 or 7x10, 
$90. 1-866-776-0968

Suites For Rent
VERY lrg 2 bdrm, very clean in 4 
plex bldg, mature environment, 2 
blks from Parkwood, secure 
shared backyrd, w/d, stove, heat, 
hydro, cable incl, refs reqd, credit 
check reqd, n/s, 1692 Connaught 
Dr. $1000/mo. 250-570-7734
SPACIOUS,  1 bdrm, ground level, 
near Costco. $600 incl. hydro & 
gas. 563-8431
SPACIOUS 3 bdrm upstairs suite, 
renod, w/d, avail immed. $750 
plus 2/3 utils. (250)563-8431
LOOKING for a place where a 
landlord cares? Newly reno'd 
suites, some furnished, 1,2 & 3 
bdrms. (250)649-8229

FOR Immediate rent 2 bdrm lower 
level of home. Large driveway, 
shed, all appls incl. w/d. On bus 
route & close to shopping. For 
appt to view call 250-564-7850
Bright 2-BR main floor in 4-plex, 
$750 plus 50% utlty, new wash-
er/dryer, 3rd cross Johnson, 250-
561-1898
ATTRACTIVE, 2 bdrm above 
ground suite in executive home.
Avail. May 1. n/s, $850  964-8291
2 BR 1 bath, new reno, wash-
er/dryer, $750,  avail now, 3rd and 
Johnson, 250-561-1898 or 800-
458-8043

Townhouses For Rent

 CANOE 
 COURT

 3 bdrm townhouse, 
 clean, well maintained, 

 quiet area, n/p, n/s.
 Call John at

 250-561-2190

 648546

VANDERHOOF: Reno'd 3 bdrm 
townhouses in a family-friendly 
complex. Close to downtown, 
schools and park, $650/mth.
(250)567-4430
NEW townhouse, 3 level, 3 bdrm, 
double garage,  $1400. 2 level, 3 
bdrm, garage, $1250, n/p, n/s.
4404 5th Ave. (250)640-8878
NEW 3 Level townhouse, 3 bdrm, 
double garage, f/s, dw incl, n/p, 
n/s. $1400. 961-1668
2 BDRM townhouse, $650/mo, f/s, 
w/d hookups, 562-7515

Legal/Public Notices

Townhouses For Rent
3 BDRM townhouse, Westwood, 
new paint & flooring, f/s, w/d, car-
port, small f/yd, end unit backs 
onto park, n/s, ref's req, avail June 
1. $975/mo + utils. (250)612-7142

Warehouse
WAREHOUSE Space, central lo-
cation. (1) 3784 sqft c/w dev. office 
& mezzanine. (2) 3080 sqft c/w 4 
12X14 overhead doors. 250-961-
4215 or 250-562-2566

Dating Service

Adult Personal Messages
100% HOT LOCAL CHAT
CALL FREE! Chat NOW!
1-888-482-8282. 18+

ADAM - Gentlemen only. Phone 
(250)561-0274

"BLAIRE" Mature, discrete, natural 
redhead. blaire.myescortpage.com 
250-617-9433

BLONDE & Sexy, very clean & 
discreet here & waiting to satisfy 
your every need. 24/7. 613-6944

***BRANDY*** Attractive, friendly 
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